— Ledger Report
DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.

DentCare
From Date : 01/01/2019 To Date : 17/09/2024
BLR003492 - SHILPA B R
*Period Opening Bal.: 0.00
Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance
07/10/2021 IN SA2100180819 49456 AMAR 156.00 0.00 156.00
025 M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
09/10/2021 IN SA2100184600 6295 BICHITRA 5,936.00 0.00 6,092.00
003 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUSW/DIE .
13/10/2021 IN SA2100190170 17935 CHANDRA SHEKAR 2,912.00 0.00 9,004.00
025 M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
14/10/2021 IN SA2100191615 41504 SUHAIL 1,008.00 0.00 10,012.00
051 DENTCARE MAGNA W/ODIE
17/10/2021 IN SA2100193782 41503 ASHWANI 1,008.00 0.00 11,020.00
051 DENTCARE MAGNA W/ODIE
18/10/2021 IN SA2100195044 32884 VIJAYA 1,456.00 0.00 12,476.00
025 M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
29/10/2021 IN SA2100210105 32879 RAVINDRA 1,456.00 0.00 13,932.00
025 M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
02/11/2021 IN SA2100215455 32880 AJAY 1,456.00 0.00 15,388.00
025 M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
02/11/2021 IN SA2100214692 41505 SEEMA 1,008.00 0.00 16,396.00
051 DENTCARE MAGNA W/ODIE
05/11/2021 IN SA2100219247 22267 LATHA 2,352.00 0.00 18,748.00
196HEAT CURE ACRYLIC(ACRYLIC J
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, L
17/11/2021 IN SA2100233195 10402 GAYATHRI DEVI 4,368.00 0.00 23,116.00
025 M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
17/11/2021 IN SA2100233185 32881 CHAITHRA 1,456.00 0.00 24,572.00
025 M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
22/11/2021 IN SA2100240774 32689 TANVI 1,546.00 0.00 26,118.00
BAND & LOOP SPACE MAINTAINER
23/11/2021 IN SA2100242374 3360 MADHU 8,904.00 0.00 35,022.00
003 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUSW/DIE .
24/11/2021 IN SA2100243838 32883 VIJAYA 1,456.00 0.00 36,478.00
025 M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
29/11/2021 IN SA2100249160 32882 LATHA 1,456.00 0.00 37,934.00
025 M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
03/12/2021 IN SA2100256278 1380 GOWRAMMA 14,560.00 0.00 52,494.00
025 M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
04/12/2021 IN SA2100256780 29745 SANIYA 1,562.00 0.00 54,056.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
11/12/2021 IN SA2100266323 6296 PRAJWAN 5,936.00 0.00 59,992.00
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUSW/DIE .
02/03/2022 IN SA2100370648 28828 MISHRI DEVI 1,571.00 0.00 61,563.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
13/04/2022 RC 16030 6003105 0.00 1,571.00 59,992.00
Cash Amount Received
01/06/2022 RC 6024760 0.00 60,000.00 -8.00

Bank Transfer
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Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance

09/06/2022 IN SA2200096394 1096233 VENKATESH 8,064.00 0.00 8,056.00
02 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, BRUXCARE- .
15/06/2022 RC 21009 6030603 0.00 9,372.00 -1,316.00
Cash Amount Received
16/06/2022 IN SA2200107129 1106949 SAHADEV 6,916.00 0.00 5,600.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
17/06/2022 IN SA2200107572 1107392 HASEEN BEIG 9,374.00 0.00 14,974.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-
17/06/2022 321 33761 0.00 2.00 14,972.00
20/06/2022 RC 21011 6033384 0.00 4,686.00 10,286.00
Cash Amount Received
21/06/2022 RC 21013 6033392 0.00 4,026.00 6,260.00
Cash Amount Received
22/06/2022 RC 21015 6033395 0.00 1,344.00 4,916.00
Cash Amount Received
23/06/2022 IN SA2200116127 1115920 KRISHNA MURTHY 2,464.00 0.00 7,380.00
63 HEAT CURE ACRYLIC(ACRYLIC J
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, L
23/06/2022 IN SA2200117314 1117097 ABIJITH 1,344.00 0.00 8,724.00
63 HEAT CURE ACRYLIC(ACRYLICJ
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, O
24/06/2022 RC 21017 6034866 0.00 4,250.00 4,474.00
Cash Amount Received
24/06/2022 IN SA2200117772 1117580 HASEEN BEIG 6,250.00 0.00 10,724.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-
26/06/2022 IN SA2200121175 1120969 ACHALA RAM 2,688.00 0.00 13,412.00
63 HEAT CURE ACRYLIC(ACRYLIC ]
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, O
27/06/2022 321 38903 0.00 2.00 13,410.00
28/06/2022 IN SA2200123256 1123045 RAGHAVENDRA 1,562.00 0.00 14,972.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-
30/06/2022 RC 22623 6036576 0.00 2,100.00 12,872.00
Cash Amount Received
30/06/2022 IN SA2200126927 1126688 ARJUN 1,400.00 0.00 14,272.00
308 HAWLEY APPLIANCE (H.A)-
01/07/2022 RC 22625 6037023 0.00 21,892.00 -7,620.00
Cash Amount Received
01/07/2022 IN SA2200129329 1129089 NIKITHA 700.00 0.00 -6,920.00
308 HAWLEY APPLIANCE (H.A)-
05/07/2022 RC 6038270 2,688.00 0.00 -4,232.00
Bank Transfer
05/07/2022 IN SA2200133143 1132921 DEEPIKA 1,383.00 0.00 -2,849.00

27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

05/07/2022 IN SA2200133255 1133033 LAKSHMI S BHATT 258.04 0.00 -2,590.96
307b. LIGHT CURE BASE WITH
BITE BLOCK 6 TO 10 TEETH

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (UPPER )

05/07/2022 IN SA2200134411 1134183 GNANESHWARI 5,533.00 0.00 2,942.04
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

05/07/2022 RC 6038270 0.00 2,688.00 254.04

Bank Transfer

10/07/2022 IN SA2200141472 1141247 LAKSHMI S BHATT 17,982.00 0.00 18,236.04
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

19/07/2022 IN SA2200153591 1153333 SHATAJ NOOR 2,966.00 0.00 21,202.04
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUSW/DIE- .

20/07/2022 RC 31788 6045621 0.00 1,464.00 19,738.04
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Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance

20/07/2022 RC 31788 6044708 1,456.00 0.00 21,194.04
Bank Transfer
20/07/2022 RC 31788 6044708 0.00 1,456.00 19,738.04
Cash Amount Received
24/07/2022 IN SA2200161760 1161483 SHREYAS 1,465.00 0.00 21,203.04
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-47
26/07/2022 321 52331 0.00 1.00 21,202.04
29/07/2022 IN SA2200170293 1170014 ASHWINI 2,594.00 0.00 23,796.04
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-26
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, T
29/07/2022 RC 31799 6048882 0.00 15,000.00 8,796.04
Cash Amount Received
01/08/2022 IN SA2200174813 1174536 YASHASWINI 210.00 0.00 9,006.04
63 HEAT CURE ACRYLIC(ACRYLIC J
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, O-7
02/08/2022 IN SA2200175590 1175311 MADHUSHREE 2,966.00 0.00 11,972.04
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUSW/DIE-21 .
03/08/2022 IN SA2200176684 1176402 KRISHNE GOWDA 11,865.00 0.00 23,837.04

03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
PLUS W/DIE-11 ,12 ,13 ,21

04/08/2022 IN SA2200179928 1179636 . 788.00 0.00 24,625.04
100 OT CAP CHANGING-46
06/08/2022 RC 33567 6051599 0.00 4,395.00 20,230.04
Bank Transfer
09/08/2022 RC 33571 6051620 0.00 1,155.00 19,075.04
Bank Transfer
10/08/2022 IN SA2200188074 1187774 ASHWATHI 1,465.00 0.00 20,540.04
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26
10/08/2022 IN SA2200187927 1187627 NANDITHA 2,930.00 0.00 23,470.04
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-37 ,47
11/08/2022 RC 33575 6052920 0.00 3,246.00 20,224.04
Cash Amount Received
12/08/2022 IN SA2200191280 1190985 SALMA 1,155.00 0.00 21,379.04
36a. DENTCARE MAGNA W/ODIE-45
13/08/2022 321 61551 0.00 0.04 21,379.00
15/08/2022 RC 33578 6054702 0.00 2,928.00 18,451.00
Cash Amount Received
15/08/2022 IN SA2200196472 1196162 PRAKASH 1,465.00 0.00 19,916.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36
16/08/2022 RC 33579 6055232 0.00 1,464.00 18,452.00
Cash Amount Received
17/08/2022 321 64477 0.00 1.00 18,451.00
17/08/2022 321 64434 0.00 1.00 18,450.00
17/08/2022 321 64435 1.00 0.00 18,451.00
19/08/2022 IN SA2200201941 1201621 ZAHERA 1,465.00 0.00 19,916.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46
19/08/2022 IN SA2200200987 1200672 UDAY 2,930.00 0.00 22,846.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-17 ,37
21/08/2022 IN SA2200204785 1204462 CHAITRA 1,297.00 0.00 24,143.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-46
22/08/2022 IN SA2200205647 1205319 BHAVANI SHANKAR 3,890.00 0.00 28,033.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-15
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, A6 AT
23/08/2022 RC 35147 6058778 0.00 5,828.00 22,205.00
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Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance

24/08/2022 N SA2200209142 1208805 ANUPAMA 1,470.00 0.00 23,675.00
63 HEAT CURE ACRYLIC(ACRYLIC J
o-11 ,12 ,13 ,14 ,15 ,16

2
24/08/2022 321 67839 0.00 2.00 23,673.00
25/08/2022 RC 35151 6059232 0.00 10,780.00 12,893.00

Cash Amount Received

25/08/2022 IN SA2200209973 1209636 UDAY 1,958.00 0.00 14,851.00

01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUS W/DIE-27 .
25/08/2022 IN SA2200209838 1209502 ANUPAMA 5,187.00 0.00 20,038.00

27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-43
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, A4 A5 A6
28/08/2022 IN SA2200215212 1214872 ABHIJITH 8,789.00 0.00 28,827.00

19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-13 ,14
15,16 ,17 ,18

31/08/2022 JE 1038229 9,021.00 0.00 31,348.00

31/08/2022 RC 6061826 0.00 23,285.00 8,063.00
Bank Transfer

01/09/2022 RC 35159 6062631 0.00 8,060.00 3.00
Cash Amount Received

02/09/2022 321 73015 0.00 3.00 0.00

06/09/2022 IN SA2200226737 1226386 KRISHNA MURTHY 14,264.00 0.00 14,264.00

27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-31
32 33 3¢ 35 36 ,37 ,41
42 43 44

07/09/2022 IN SA2200228830 1228470 CHAITRA 2,930.00 0.00 17,194.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-25 ,26

07/09/2022 IN SA2200229064 1228704 CHIKKA SIDDEGOWDA 1,297.00 0.00 18,491.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-35

10/09/2022 IN SA2200231561 1231197 SUMA 2,520.00 0.00 21,011.00
63 HEAT CURE ACRYLIC(ACRYLIC J
C-11 212 13 21 22 23
31,32 33 41 42 43

12/09/2022 IN SA2200233636 1233259 RUBY 2,966.00 0.00 23,977.00
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUSW/DIE-2L

12/09/2022 IN SA2200233675 1233298 SHREYAS 1,465.00 0.00 25,442.00

19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14

13/09/2022 IN SA2200234254 1233876 ACHALA RAM 15,561.00 0.00 41,003.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-31
32 33 34 35 41 42 43
44 45 46 47

13/09/2022 IN SA2200234884 1234502 ILIYAS 2,310.00 0.00 43,313.00
36a. DENTCARE MAGNA W/ODIE-45

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, A6

16/09/2022 RC 36319 6069935 0.00 15,561.00 27,752.00

20/09/2022 IN 22-23/1290 2001299 SRINIVAS 620.00 0.00 28,372.00
DENTCARE ACRYLIC LIGHT CURE
SPECIAL TRAY PER JAW-21,31

20/09/2022 IN SA2200245392 1245006 SARITA 1,465.00 0.00 29,837.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26

20/09/2022 IN SA2200245157 1244771 KOMALA 1,313.00 0.00 31,150.00
308 HAWLEY APPLIANCE (H.A)-11

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 2

22/09/2022 IN 22-23/1299 2001308 KESHAV MURTHY 620.00 0.00 31,770.00

DENTCARE ACRYLIC LIGHT CURE
SPECIAL TRAY PER JAW-21,31
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Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance

24/09/2022 N SA2200250963 1250562 PADMAVATHI 1,470.00 0.00 33,240.00
63 HEAT CURE ACRYLIC(ACRYLIC J
C-14 ,15 ,16 17 ,24 25

27/09/2022 IN 22-23/1325 2001335 KESAVA MURTHY 735.00 0.00 33,975.00
DENTCARE ACRYLIC LIGHT CURE
DENTURE BASE WITH BITE BLOCK

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PERJAW-11,41 .

29/09/2022 JE 1103274 735.00 0.00 34,710.00

29/09/2022 JE 1103274 0.00 735.00 33,975.00

29/09/2022 RC 45925 6074811 0.00 735.00 33,240.00
Cash Amount Received

29/09/2022 IN 22-23/1342 2001354 SRINIVAS 735.00 0.00 33,975.00

DENTCARE ACRYLIC LIGHT CURE
DENTURE BASE WITH BITE BLOCK
PER JAW-21,31

10/10/2022 IN SA2200271201 1270830 KESAVA MURTHY 1,827.00 0.00 33,602.00
284a. ACRYLIC FULL DENTURE U&L
TEETH SETTING-11 ,12 ,13 ,14
A5 16 217 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 31 32 33 34
35 36 37 41 42 43 44

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, A A6 AT

10/10/2022 RC 45618 6079534 0.00 10,000.00 23,602.00
Cash Amount Received

10/10/2022 RC 45617 6079533 0.00 23,240.00 362.00
Cash Amount Received

10/10/2022 IN SA2200270731 1270361 ANITHA 1,465.00 0.00 1,827.00

19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14

10/10/2022 JE 1125218 1,240.00 0.00 3,067.00

10/10/2022 JE 1125218 0.00 1,240.00 1,827.00

11/10/2022 IN SA2200272639 1272266 SRINIVAS 1,827.00 0.00 3,654.00

284a. ACRYLIC FULL DENTURE U&L
TEETH SETTING-11 ,12 ,13 ,14
A5 16 17 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 31 ,32 33 34
35 36 37 41 42 43 44

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, A5 46 A7
15/10/2022 JE 1136438 0.00 735.00 2,919.00
15/10/2022 JE 1136438 735.00 0.00 3,654.00
23/10/2022 IN SA2200289112 1288729 SRINIVAS 1,827.00 0.00 5,481.00

284b. ACRYLIC FULL DENTURE U&L
ACRYLISING-11 ,12 ,13 ,14

A5 16 17 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 31 32 33 ,34

35 ,36 37 41 42 43 44

23/10/2022 IN SA2200289267 1288884 KESAVA MURTHY 1,827.00 0.00 7,308.00

284b. ACRYLIC FULL DENTURE U&L

ACRYLISING-11 ,12 ,13 ,14

A5 16 17 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 31 ,32 33 ,34

35 ,36 37 41 42 43 44

Printed by : SAP Business One Generated By : Printed Date : 17/09/2024 Page 5 of 24



Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance

01/11/2022 JE 1170200 0.00 5,859.00 -3,890.00
02/11/2022 RC 48172 6090186 0.00 3,465.00 -7,355.00
Cash Amount Received
05/11/2022 IN SA2200304097 1303720 CHIDAMBARESH 3,465.00 0.00 -3,890.00
36a. DENTCARE MAGNA W/ODIE-23
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 25 G
05/11/2022 IN SA2200303501 1303128 BHAVANI SHANKAR 3,890.00 0.00 0.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-12
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, A3 A
08/11/2022 RC 50681 6092829 0.00 7,397.00 -7,397.00

11/11/2022 IN SA2200311717 1311355 SEEMA 1,465.00 0.00 -5,932.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-35

11/11/2022 IN SA2200311328 1310967 SUJATHA 5,933.00 0.00 1.00
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
PLUS W/DIE-12 ,13

12/11/2022 321 115693 0.00 1.00 -3,675.00
13/11/2022 IN SA2200314100 1313736 OM PRAKASH 210.00 0.00 -3,465.00
63 HEAT CURE ACRYLIC(ACRYLIC J
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, O 37
14/11/2022 IN SA2200315302 1314939 SAVITHRAMMA 3,465.00 0.00 0.00
36a. DENTCARE MAGNA W/ODIE-11
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 21022
19/11/2022 IN SA2200321849 1321491 MALADAMMA 2,310.00 0.00 2,310.00
36a. DENTCARE MAGNA W/ODIE-16
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, AT .
20/11/2022 IN SA2200323625 1323263 SHASHI 4,394.00 0.00 6,704.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16 ,17
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, A .
21/11/2022 RC 50697 6099010 0.00 2,730.00 3,974.00

22/11/2022 IN SA2200326483 1326114 PADMAVATHI 2,730.00 0.00 3,774.00
63 HEAT CURE ACRYLIC(ACRYLIC J
€)-31 ,32 33 34 35 ,36
37 Al 42 43 44 45 46

23/11/2022 IN SA2200327903 1327768 NEERU 1,465.00 0.00 5,239.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-27

24/11/2022 IN SA2200329690 1329549 BANDITHA 1,465.00 0.00 6,704.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16

27/11/2022 IN SA2200333100 1333197 VENKATESH BABU 1,155.00 0.00 7,859.00
36a. DENTCARE MAGNA W/ODIE-26

03/12/2022 N SA2200341300 1341384 ABHIIITH 1,260.00 0.00 7,859.00
63 HEAT CURE ACRYLIC(ACRYLIC J
C)-23 24 ,25 26 ,27 28

09/12/2022 IN SA2200349700 1349780 MANJUNATH 630.00 0.00 -2,667.00
63 HEAT CURE ACRYLIC(ACRYLIC J
0)-35 ,36 ,37

10/12/2022 IN SA2200350778 1350854 SHIVAKUMAR 2,966.00 0.00 299.00
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUSW/DIE-11 .

13/12/2022 RC 63343 6108042 0.00 4,395.00 -4,096.00
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Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance

16/12/2022 IN SA2200358643 1359116 INDUDHAR 4,394.00 0.00 298.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-17 ,18

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, T

19/12/2022 IN SA2200362612 1363084 SHWETHA 2,930.00 0.00 3,228.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26 ,27

20/12/2022 RC 63351 6111526 0.00 2,929.00 299.00

Bank Transfer
22/12/2022 321 148155 0.00 1.00 298.00
23/12/2022 IN SA2200368555 1369026 ANUPAMA CHIPLUNKAR 788.00 0.00 1,086.00

64 SELF CURE
ACRYLIC(TEMPORARY)-11 ,12
13,14 15 21

23/12/2022 IN SA2200368836 1369306 SHASHIKALA AV 5,040.00 0.00 2,661.00
19b.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE METAL
TRIAL FOR LAYERING-24 ,25 ,26
27 45 46

26/12/2022 IN SA2200372608 1373076 ANUPAMA CHIPLUNKAR 10,925.00 0.00 12,431.00
84 3D PRINTED FULL ARCH
MODEL-11 ,41, 27a. DENTCARE
NOVA W/DIE-11 ,12 ,13 ,14

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, A5 A6 2L .
26/12/2022 IN SA2200372784 1373252 KAVYA 3,465.00 0.00 15,896.00
36a. DENTCARE MAGNA W/ODIE-35
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, B0 BT .
27/12/2022 IN SA2200373452 1373925 SHASHIKALA AV 3,749.00 0.00 19,645.00

19c.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
CERAMIC LAYERING-24 25 ,26
27 45 ,46

27/12/2022 IN SA2200373456 1373929 RENU 1,155.00 0.00 20,800.00
36a. DENTCARE MAGNA W/ODIE-36

31/12/2022 IN SA2200379053 1379523 VIJAY 630.00 0.00 19,504.00
63 HEAT CURE ACRYLIC(ACRYLIC J
C)-25 26 ,27

02/01/2023 IN SA2200381237 1381708 PRATHIMA 1,297.00 0.00 20,013.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-16

02/01/2023 RC 6115916 0.00 8,000.00 12,013.00
Bank Transfer

02/01/2023 RC 6115918 0.00 10,862.00 1,151.00
Bank Transfer

03/01/2023 321 154926 0.00 1.00 1,150.00

03/01/2023 321 157375 1.00 0.00 1,151.00

04/01/2023 321 155309 0.00 1.00 1,150.00

05/01/2023 RC 65209 6117849 0.00 1,680.00 -530.00
Cash Amount Received

06/01/2023 RC 65210 6118413 0.00 1,707.00 -2,237.00
Cash Amount Received

06/01/2023 321 157378 0.00 1.00 -2,238.00

06/01/2023 IN SA2200387645 1388112 PADMAVATHAMMA 1,680.00 0.00 -558.00

63 HEAT CURE ACRYLIC(ACRYLIC J
031 32 33 34 Al 42
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Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance

07/01/2023 IN SA2200388830 1389296 SITA LAKSHMI 620.00 0.00 62.00
306 LIGHT CURE SPECIAL TRAY
(LOWER)-31 , 306 LIGHT CURE

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, SPECIAL TRAY (UPPER)-21 .

07/01/2023 RC 65212 6118940 0.00 1,543.00 -1,481.00
Cash Amount Received

09/01/2023 RC 65214 6120849 0.00 1,296.00 -2,777.00
Cash Amount Received

11/01/2023 IN 2301236771 7012472 LOWER Based On Sales Orders 13165. CHINMAY 1,486.00 0.00 -1,291.00

WRAPAROUND RETAINER BEGG
WITH ANTERIOR BITE PLANE

(RETAINER)-11 , WRAPAROUND
RETAINER BEGG (RETAINER)-41

11/01/2023 IN SA2200393612 1394076 ARAVIND 1,297.00 0.00 6.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-27

13/01/2023 JE 1346582 0.00 735.00 -729.00

woys 965 000 G0 79200
woyos w90 000 10 793.00
W23 N sapooleser7 s smawstat e 000 5800

307. LIGHT CURE BASE WITH BITE
BLOCK PER JAW (LOWER)-31 ,32
33 34 35 36 37 41 42
43 44 45 46 47,307.
LIGHT CURE BASE WITH BITE
BLOCK PER JAW (UPPER)-11 ,12
13 14 15 ,16 17 21 ,22
23 24 25 26 27

16/01/2023 RC 6122841 0.00 1,333.00 -1,391.00
Bank Transfer

17/01/2023 321 164302 1.00 0.00 -1,390.00

19/01/2023 RC 6124240 0.00 12,441.00 -13,831.00
Bank Transfer

20/01/2023 IN SA2200407113 1407585 SITA LAKSHMI 1,827.00 0.00 -12,004.00

284a. ACRYLIC FULL DENTURE U&L
TEETH SETTING-11 ,12 ,13 ,14
A5 16 17 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 31 32 33 ,34
35 ,36 37 41 42 43 44

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, AS A6 AT
